
1184

120

310

33

33 601

58

250

2

333

129 132

63

236

15 juin 2017

Cluster Abris & non vivres – Mali

132

129

63

236

333

310

2

250

58

601

33

33

1184

120

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

Anderamboukane

Ansongo

Bourem

Douentza

Gao

Goundam

Tindermele

Menaka

Mopti

Gourma Rharous

Tenenkou

Youwarou

Tombouctou

Niafounké

Nombre d'habitats banco réhabilités/reconstruits et 
cases nomades fournies,  total par cercle , 2015-

2017


